Rio2016
4l

Olympic Stadium
Estadio Olimpico
Stade Olympique

THU 18 AUG 2016
Start Time: 11:40

Athletics
Atletismo / Athlétisme

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

Revezamento 4x100m masculino / Relais 4 x 100 m - hommes

Round 1- Heat 1/2

primeira fase - série 1/2 / 1er tour - re série/2

D 4

"—

Results
Resultados / Résultats

WORLD RECORD
OLYMPIC RECORD

36.84 Jamaica JAM London (GBR)
36.84 Jamaica JAM London (GBR)

11 AUG 2012
11 AUG 2012

Athlete

Rank Bib

NOC

Reaction

Time Result

Lane

1
3096
3061
3070
3086

2230
2234
2229
2240

2199
2192
2208
2189

3010
3002
2998
3001

2432
2419
2435
2434

2020
2018
2019
2021

2926
2924
2923
2922

2322
2319
2323
2324

USA - United States of America 3 0.194 37.65 Q

RODGERS Mike
COLEMAN Christian
GAY Tyson
LAWSON Jarrion

CHN - People's Republic of China 4 0.151 37.82 Q

TANG Xinggiang
XIE Zhenye
SU Bingtian
ZHANG Peimeng

CAN - Canada
HAYNES Akeem
BROWN Aaron
RODNEY Brendon
AJOMALE Mobolade

TUR - Turkey
SAFER lzzet
HARVEY Jak Ali

BARNES Emre Zafer

GULIYEV Ramil

FRA - France
RENE Marvin
DUTAMBY Stuart
ZEZE Mickael-Meba
VICAUT Jimmy

2 0.152 37.89 Q

6 0.165 38.30

7 0.157 38.35

ANT - Antigua and Barbuda 8 0.156 38.44

WALSH Chavaughn
GREENE Cejhae
JARVIS Jared
WALSH Tahir

SKN - Saint Kitts and Nevis 5 0.151 39.81

ROGERS Jason
COLLINS Kim

CLARKE Allistar
ADAMS Antoine

SB

AR

SB

NR

SB

SB

DOM - Dominican Republic 1 F1 DQ R1627

de OLEO Mayobanex

ANDUJAR Youndry
del CARMEN Stanly

MARTINEZ Yancarlos

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final
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Olympic Stadium
Estadio Olimpico
Stade Olympique

(8602016 THU 18 AUG 2016
O%) Start Time: 11:40

Athletics

Atletismo / Athlétisme
Men's 4 x 100m Relay

Revezamento 4x100m masculino / Relais 4 x 100 m - hommes

Round 1- Heat 1/2

primeira fase - série 1/2 / 1er tour - re série/2

Weather conditions

Results
Resultados / Résultats

Temperature: 28 °C Humidity: 62 % Conditions: Sunny
Note:

IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start

Legend:

AR Area Record DQ Disqualified Fn False start NR National Record
Q Qualified by place SB Season Best
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